Gemeinderatswahl am 26.05.2019 / 27.05.19/17:24
Endergebnis Auenwald

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E

Ausgleichssitz= A
durch Los=

L

GEMEINDEERGEBNIS
BWA
02 01 Weber, Andreas
01 02 Hirzel, Barbara
04 03 Kleinknecht, Andreas
03 04 Remlinger, Gerold
06 05 Hbénnige, Sybille
08 06 Hoffmann, Raban
05 07 Holzwarth, Eugen
07 Fetzer, Bernd
UWA
02 01 B&aRler, Markus
11 02 Matyas, Franz
01 03 Aberle, Tanja
18 04 Zanker, Ulrich
12 Raitzig, Béarbel
FWA
01 01 Meister, Karl
03 02 Dr. Gruner, Wolfram
02 Kengeter, Jurgen
NLA
01 01 Winter, Jochen
02 02 Wengert, Volker
03 03 Birkenbusch, Nicole
08 04 Schober, Sabrina
06 05 Wieland, Jochen
15 Lange-Winsch, Leslie
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.533
.175
.152
.075
.699
.692
.327
.090

.805
.270
.135

980
929

.600
.537
172
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.751
.230
.196
.039
.030
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